November

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Checkbook Blitz
@ HS Wrestling
Room — 9:45a

19

20

First Day of
Practice
2:20-4:15

21

Practice 2:20-4:15
Parents Meeting
After Practice

22

No School
No Practice

23

Thanksgiving
Day

24

No School
No Practice

25

26

27

Practice 2:20-4:15

28

Practice 2:20-4:15

29

Practice 2:20-4:15

30

Practice 2:20-4:15




December

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Practice 2:20-3:45
Strength 3:45-4:45

4

Practice 2:20-4:15

S

Practice 2:20-4:15

6

Early Release
No Practice

7

@ Farmington MS
vs Farmington/
Owatonna 4:15pm

8

@ Dassel-Cokato
Invitational
Spm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Practice 2:20-4:15 | @ Lakeville MS Practice 2:20-4:15 | Practice 2:20-4:15 | Practice 2:20-3:45 @ Owatonna
Vs. Faribault/ Strength 3:45-4:45 HS
LakeVille MCGuire Invitational
4:15pm 10:00am

Practice 2:20-4:15 Home vs Practice 2:20-4:15 Winter Break

Faribault/ Starts

Burnsville

4pm

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




January

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
NO SCHOOL Practice 2:20-4:15 | Practice 2:20-4:15 | Practice 2:20-4:15 | Practice 2:20-4:15

Strength

8

9

10

11

12

Practice 2:20-4:15 | @ Bloomington vs. | Practice 2:20-4:15 Home vs. Practice 2:20-3:45
Bloomington/ Northfield/ Strength 3:45-4:45
Lakeville Lakeville
Century/Jordan Century/Jordan
4:00pm 4:00pm

13

14

15

Practice 2:20-4:15

16

@ New Prague vs.

Lakeville/NP
4:15pm

17

Practice 2:20-4:15

18

Practice 2:20-4:15

19

Practice 2:20-3:45
Strength 3:45-4:45

20

(@ Farmington
High School MS
Invite

21

22

Practice 2:20-4:15

23

Practice 2:20-4:15

24

Practice 2:20-4:15

25

Practice 2:20-4:15

26

Practice 2:20-3:45
Strength 3:45-4:45

27

9™ Grade League
Sections
Hutchinson

28

29

Practice 2:20-4:15

30

Practice 2:20-4:15

31

Practice 2:20-4:15

2024
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