Nov	ember					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 Checkbook Blitz @ HS Wrestling Room - 9:45a
19	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15 Parents Meeting After Practice	22 No School No Practice	23 Thanksgiving Day	24 No School No Practice	25
26	27 Practice 2:20-4:15	28 Practice 2:20-4:15	29 Practice 2:20-4:15	30 Practice 2:20-4:15	20)23

Dece	ember					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Practice 2:20-3:45 Strength 3:45-4:45	2
3	4 Practice 2:20-4:15	5 Practice 2:20-4:15	Early Release No Practice	@ Farmington MS vs Farmington/ Owatonna 4:15pm	8 @ Dassel-Cokato Invitational 5pm	9
10	11 Practice 2:20-4:15	12 @ Lakeville MS Vs. Faribault/ Lakeville McGuire 4:15pm	13 Practice 2:20-4:15	14 Practice 2:20-4:15	15 Practice 2:20-3:45 Strength 3:45-4:45	16 @ Owatonna HS Invitational 10:00am
17	18 Practice 2:20-4:15	19 Home vs Faribault/ Burnsville 4pm	20 Practice 2:20-4:15	21 Winter Break Starts	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31					20	23

	Ta						
	Jai	nuary					
L	Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5	6
		NO SCHOOL	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15 Strength	
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		Practice 2:20-4:15	@ Bloomington vs. Bloomington/ Lakeville Century/Jordan 4:00pm	Practice 2:20-4:15	Home vs. Northfield/ Lakeville Century/Jordan 4:00pm	Practice 2:20-3:45 Strength 3:45-4:45	
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
		Practice 2:20-4:15	@ New Prague vs. Lakeville/NP 4:15pm	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-3:45 Strength 3:45-4:45	@ Farmington High School MS Invite
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
		Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-3:45 Strength 3:45-4:45	9 th Grade League Sections Hutchinson
	28	29	30	31			
		Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15	Practice 2:20-4:15		2.0	24

Febr	uary					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				Practice 2:20-4:15	2 @ New Prague vs. New Prague 4:30pm	3 9 th Grade State Champlin Park
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	20	24